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NFC Division

TEAM

Red Raiders
Gashouse Gorillas
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Prosecutors

AFC Division

TEAM

The Brain

The Smush Room
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Dynamic Duo
Double Impact

Total Points
TEAM

Red Raiders
Uncle Juniors Nuts
The Brain

The Smush Room
Overachievers
Dynamic Duo
Hammerheads
Gashouse Gorillas
Double Impact
Prosecutors

=
w
~N o

8 10
6 12
4 14

o ooood

~No o
o oooo-d

PTS

1168.02
1154.08
1147.68
1138.16
1074.34
1061.20
1052.28
1014.26

994.62

949.50

PCT
0.722
0.611
0.444
0.333
0.222

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.611
0.389
0.333

PF
1269.10
1143.42
1170.40
1125.56
1056.28

PF
1281.50
1249.96
1120.84
1125.16
1032.62

PA
1157.98
1056.80
1165.44
1226.06
1246.98

PA
1131.74
1078.62
1172.70
1175.36
1163.16

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 2
Won 4
Lost 8
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Won 8
Lost1
Lost 5
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